MARCA
INNOCENTI
INNOCENTI
INNOCENTI
INNOCENTI
INNOCENTI
INNOCENTI
INNOCENTI

FILTRO ARIA LAMBRETTA LI 3 SR

MODELLO CILINDRATA
Lambretta LI (3a serie) 125
Lambretta LI (3a serie) 150
Lambretta LI S Special/Golden/Silver 150
Lambretta SX 150
Lambretta TV (3a serie) 175
Lambretta GT 200
Lambretta TV (3a serie) 200

ANNI
1961 - 1967
1962 - 1967
1963 - 1966
1966 - 1969
1963 - 1967
1963 - 1965
1963 - 1965

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
19016270
19016270
19016270
19016270
19016270
19016270
19016270




